

COPA NORTE BLINDEX DE ENDURO F.I.M.

Resultado Final

FINAL COPA NORTE PR DE ENDURO F.I.M. 2016				CATEGORIA E5B			
Pos	Nr	Piloto	Cidade / UF	Patrocinador	Tempo Total	Diferença Anterior	Diferença Líder
1	61	EDUARDO LARA MARQUES	MARIALVA/	TRILHEIROS DA UVA	00:53:32,620	00:00:00,000	00:00:00,000
2	85	PAULO GEREMIAS IRMANI JR	FAXINAL/	DROPMUD	00:53:58,510	00:00:25,890	00:00:25,890
3	69	ELTON ALEXADRE LORUSSO	ASTORGA/	E NOIS NO CROSS	00:54:11,830	00:00:13,320	00:00:39,210
4	58	MATHEUS MARQUES	ARAPONGAS/	ALBATROZ MOTO PEÇAS / BORRACHARIA CAJURU	00:54:44,630	00:00:32,800	00:01:12,010
5	65	RODOLFO MALASSISE (CABEÇA)	LONDRINA/	CLEVIM MOTOS	00:55:04,760	00:00:20,130	00:01:32,140
6	62	JONATAS CORREA DA SILVA	ARAPONGAS/	VELOCHICO JR SERRALHERIA	00:55:34,440	00:00:29,680	00:02:01,820
7	60	CRISTIANO A.GRIZOSTIMO(FINO)	ROLANDIA/	RTC...AUTO ELÉTRICA COMETA	00:56:30,820	00:00:56,380	00:02:58,200
8	56	FERNANDO ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE PAULA	LONDRINA/	MAX MOTOS - RONCARATTI SOM	00:57:54,630	00:01:23,810	00:04:22,010
9	66	RODRIGO ALVES PEREIRA	TAMARANA/	HT MOTOS / DEPÓSITO TAMARANA /BORRACHARIA CANAÃ	00:58:15,190	00:00:20,560	00:04:42,570
10	71	LEANDRO ROMANO - PIRIQUITO	/		00:58:19,660	00:00:04,470	00:04:47,040
11	67	MAURO CESAR SABINO DE LEMOS	ROLÂNDIA/	RTC ROLANDIA TRAIL CLUBE / CASCAR TRANSPORTE	00:58:43,520	00:00:23,860	00:05:10,900
12	57	WILLIAM RISSAS	ROLANDIA/	RISSAS TUR/JESUS...REI DOS REIS	00:59:19,790	00:00:36,270	00:05:47,170
13	84	RODRIGO PASTORE	FAXINAL/PR		00:59:30,550	00:00:10,760	00:05:57,930
14	59	RAFAEL TIKIM	LONDRINA/	BIA MOTOS	01:00:26,390	00:00:55,840	00:06:53,770
15	83	DIOGO DAVANTEL	FAXINAL/	SAUBER QUÍMICA	01:00:38,070	00:00:11,680	00:07:05,450
16	86	FELIPE SCAFF COSTA	FAXINAL/	DROPMUD	01:02:02,070	00:01:24,000	00:08:29,450
17	68	LUCIANO DE SOUZA MACHADO	ASTORGA PR/	E NOIS NO CROSS	01:02:05,680	00:00:03,610	00:08:33,060
18	70	RENAN ZANCHIM DE SOUZA	APUCARANA/		01:12:38,310	00:10:32,630	00:19:05,690
19	64	DIEGO APARECIDO DUARTE GONÇALVES	ROLANDIA/	TATU DANADO	02:19:07,360	01:06:29,050	01:25:34,740
DC	72	MATEUS SANCHES KREB	APUCARANA/		04:05:49,450	01:46:42,090	03:12:16,830

